

:
SLP(C)No. 12759 OF 2001
ITEM No.38

Court No.10

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12759/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2000 in T.No.1859/99
in GA No. 4573/99 in APOT No. 850/99 in Matter No. 1900/95 of
the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NIRODHI PRAKASH GANGOLI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurab K.Banerji, Adv.
Mr. Surendra Dube, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Place it for final disposal three months hence.

.SP1

Anita

(D.D.Jindal)
Asstt.Registrar