

ú

SLP(C)No. 12759 OF 2001  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12759/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2000 in TN 1859/99  
in GA 4573/99 in APOT850/99 in Matter No.1900/95 of The HIGH COURT  
OF CALCUTTA)

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NIRODHI PRAKASH GANGOLI & ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & O.R. )  
( For Final Disposal )

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed,ASG  
M/s Tara Chandra Sharma,Rajeev Sharma,  
Ms.Neelam Sharma & Ajay Sharma,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv.  
M/s G.K.Banerjee,Prateek Jalan,Sidharth  
Bhatnagar,N.Dube & Ms. Indra Sawhney,Advs.

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
M/s.Ranjan Dev,Ashish Chkravarty and  
Mr.Surendra Dube,Advs.for  
Ms.Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta,Sr.Adv. for the respondent  
started his arguments at 11.55 a.m. and concluded at 12.30  
p.m. Then Mr. Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv. for the respondent  
started his arguments and concluded at 1.00 p.m. Thereafter,  
Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG for the petitioner started and concluded  
at 1.15.

Arguments concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAA