

C.A.No. 1913 OF 2002  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.1913/2002

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRODHI PRAKASH GANGOLI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( for recalling/modification/variation of Court's Order dt. 7.3.02)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 10/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sonal Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Nirimesh Dube, Adv.  
for Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks as prayed. P

.SP1  
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master